Overzicht van alle weidevogelresultaten in Weststellingwerf

Aantal bedrijven
Aantal hectares

Kievit
Scholekster
Grutto
Tureluur
Slobeend
Kuifeend
Krakeend
Watersnip
Zomertaling
Wulp
Veldleeuwerik
Gele Kwikstaart
Graspieper

Totaal

2004

1390

w =N A

517

2005

68
2875

1081
157

47
47

1407

2006

2875

860
135

39

1149

2007

1160

2008

10
15
11
50

1213

2009

1181

2010

59
2468

721
136

1074



